
\ 

 



 

 
  ABA Support Services 

Open Positions: Behavioral Health Technicians, 
Registered Behavioral Health Technicians, 
LBS/BCBA 
Contact: Raenee Mantoni 
224 Nazareth Pike 
Bethlehem, PA 18020-9084 
(610) 365-8373 EXT 201 
rmantoni@abasupportservices.com 
 
Axiom Staffing Group * +/ 
Open Positions: Production, Manufacturing, 
Engineers, Welding, Pick Pack, Office, Forklift 
Operators, Manufacturing / Production 
Supervisors, Construction 
Contact: Jennifer Eyler 
471 Eisenhower Drive 
Hanover, PA  17331 
(717) 797-4026 
jeyler@axiomstaffing.com  
 
Baltimore County Detention Center +/ 
Open Positions: Correctional Officers 
Contact: Maureen McElligott 
720 Bosley Avenue 
Towson, MD, 21204 
(410) 512-3400 
Mmcelligott@baltimoreCountyMD.gov 
 
Bus Climate Control+/ 
Open Positions: Production Assembly, Field 
Service Representative, Brazers, Electrical 
Engineer (HVAC & Automotive) 
Contact: Rick White 
400 S Salem Church Rd  
York, PA, 17408 
(717) 578-9904 
rick.white@mcc-hvac.com  
 
Chartwells Higher Ed 
Open Positions: Cashiers, Cooks, Culinary, 
Supervisors, Management 
Contact: Abigael Roche 
441 Country Club Road  
York, PA 17043 
(717) 815-1519 
abigael.roche@compass-usa.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania *+^/ 
Open Positions: All Shifts- FT & PT 
Contact: Jennifer Herrera 
555 Walnut Street 9th Floor Forum Place 
Harrisburg, PA  17101 
(717) 315-7439 
jeherrera@pa.gov 
 
Community Options Inc 
Open Positions: Seeking to fill all available positions. 
Contact: Kharrin Saddler 
234 N Front St  
Wrightsville, PA  17368 
(717) 850-2184 
kharrin.sadler@comop.org  
 
Dentsply Sirona 
Open Positions: Inside Sales Representative. 
Contact: Kathy Kerchner 
221 West Philadelphia St 
York, PA 17401 
(717) 858-2831 
Katherine.Kerchner@dentsplysirona.com  
 
Department of Corrections 
Open Positions: Correctional officer trainees, Parole 
agents, Administrative, Human services, Library 
services, Food services 
Contact: Levert Rice 
1920 Technology Pkwy 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 
(717) 636-9583 
lerice@pa.gov  
 
Estes Express Lines 
Open Positions: Dockworkers, Dock supervisor, 
Mechanic Trainee, Trailer Mechanic, Local Driver 
Class B 
Contact: Erica Castillo-Somerville 
221 Church Road  
York, PA 17406 
(717) 880-8226 
erica.somerville@estes-express.com  

* Employer will hire candidates with criminal histories on a case-by-case basis. 
+ Can hire and onboard bilingual staff. 
^ Offer internship/Employment opportunities for Students in HS under the age of 18. 
/ Offers  Inte rns hip/Employment Opportunities  for Veterans  

Employers DISCLAIMER: Program updated with information 
from employers as of 9/18/2023. 
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Family First Health 
Open Positions: Medical Assistants Dental 
Assistants Medical and Dental Providers, 
Reception 
Contact: Sherlynn Kluegel 
116 S George Street 
York, PA 17406 
(717) 801-4839 
skluegel@familyfirsthealth.org 
 
FedEx Ground */ 
Open Positions: Part-Time Package Handlers 
Contact: Angela Hoover 
510 Industrial Drive 
York, PA  17339 
(717) 932-8285 
angela.hoover@fedex.com 
 
GeBBS Consulting 
Open Positions: Healthcare Project Manager 
 Healthcare Business Analyst 
 Software Developer  
 Quality Assurance Tester 
 Configuration Consultant 
Contact: Tyler Littleton 
300 East Joppa Road 
Towson, MD 21286 
(443) 416-8895 
carol.williams@gebbsconsulting.com  
 
Gettle Incorporated 
Open Positions: Electrical Helper 
 Electrical Service Technician 
 Electrical Project Mgr,  
 Electrical Foreman  
 Commercial Electrical Estimator 
 Fire & Security Tech 
 Data Communications Technician 
 Journeyman Electrician 
Contact: Yessica Hidalgo 
325 Busser Road  
York, PA  17318 
(717) 757-8610 
yhidalgo@gettle.com 
 
Harley-Davidson Motor Co. - York Vehicle 
Operations*/ 
Open Positions: Supervisors, Engineers, 3rd shift 
Production hourly positions, Material Handlers, 
Maintenance Technician, Maintenance 
Electrician, Maintenance Toolmaker 
Contact: Demietra Middleton 
1425 Eden Rd  
York, PA 17402 
(717) 505-6920 
YRK.HiringAdmin@harley-davidson.com  

Hollywood Casino York +/ 
Open Positions: Security Officer, Table Games Dealers, 
Housekeeping, PS Cage Cashiers 
Contact: Doug McLaughlin 
2899 Whiteford Road 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 926-9751 
Douglas.mclaughlin@pngaming.com 
 
Investment Real Estate Management, LLC 
Open Positions: Property Manager, Financial Analyst 
Contact: Taylor Wetzel 
320 N George St  
York, PA 17401 
(717) 779-0804 
twetzel@irellc.com  
 
Keller Williams Keystone Realty *+/ 
Open Positions: Real Estate Agents, Listing Agents, 
Buyer Agents, Commercial Real Estate Agents. 
Contact: Rachel Fissell 
2610 Course Road 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 524-8315  
rfissel@kw.com  
 
Kelly Services *+/ 
Open Positions: Substitute Teachers, Paraprofessionals 
Contact: Jaymes Steele 
19 Brookwood Avenue Suite 103 
Carlisle, PA  17015 
1-800-991-5157 Opt. # 9, EXT 15508 
jays887@kellyservices.com 
 
 
Lincoln Charter School 
Open Positions: PA Certified Teachers 
Paraprofessionals 
Crossing Guards 
Cafeteria Aides 
Contact: Shante Smith 
559 West King St 
York, PA  17401 
(717) 699-1573 
hr@lincolncharterpa.com  
 
Lincoln Intermediate Unit 12 *+^/ 
Open Positions: Special Education Teachers, Special 
Education Classroom Assistants, Educational 
Interpreters, School Psychologists, LPNs 
Contact: Elaine Steinour 
65 Billerbeck Street 
New Oxford, PA  17350 
(717) 624-6545 
tmrhoten@iu12.org 
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PepsiCo 
Open Positions: Merchandiser, Warehouse Person, 
Delivery Driver (CDL A) 
Contact: Jaclyn Miranda 
941 Dana Drive  
Harrisburg, PA  17109 
(717) 480-8916 
jaclyn.miranda@pepsico.com  
  
Pleasant Acres Rehab and Nursing Center 
Open Positions: RN, LPN, CNA, Social Workers, 
Maintenance, MDS Coordinators, Dietary 
Contact: Emily Beard 
118 Pleasant Acres Rd 
York, PA  17402 
((717) 840-7112 
anha@pleasantacresrehab.com  
 
Precision Custom Components */ 
Open Positions: CNC Machinist- 2nd Shift, Welder- 
2nd Shift, Fabricator-2nd Shift,  
Inspector-2nd Shift,  Project Engineer, NDT Level II 
Technician 
Contact: Heather Walker 
500 Lincoln Street 
York, PA  17401 
(717) 848-1126 EXT 2632 
hwalker@pcc-york.com 
  
Red Lion Bus Company  
Open Positions: Part-time School Bus Driver, 
Part-time School Van Driver 
Contact: Ann Black  
110 E Walnut St. 
York, PA  17356 
717-378-4834  
ablack@redlionbus.com  
 
RHI Magnesita */ 
Open Positions: Industrial Press Operator, 
Maintenance Techician, Forklift Operator 
Contact: Ronesha Willis  
425 South Salem Church Road 
York, PA  17408 
(717) 817-5573 
Ronesha.Willis@rhimagnesita.com 
 
 
 
 

Margaret E Moul Home +^/ 
Open Positions: CNA's LPN's, RN's, Director of 
Communication and Development, 
Rehabilitation Therapy Aide, House Keeping,  
Part Time Laundry Aide  
Contact: Briana Dean 
2050 Barley Road 
York, PA  17408 
(717) 767-6463 
bdean@margaretemoul.org  
 
 
Mauser Packaging Solutions *+/ 
Open Positions: Machine Operator 
Contact: Brent Halpin 
599 Davies Drive 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 840-2134 
Brent.halpin@mauserpackaging.com  
 
 
MBS Solutions *+^/ 
Open Positions: HR Generalist, Accounting, 
Admin, Operations Manager, Sales 
Representative, Equipment & Maintenance 
Technician, Millwright, Fabricator-Welder, 
Production Operator, Material Handler, General 
Laborer. 
Contact: Kristin Graham 
1560 W Market St 
York, PA  17404 
(717) 885-5801 
kgraham@millerbrotherstaffing.com  
 
Penn Medicine Lancaster General Health 
Open Positions: Nursing, Non-Nursing  
Inpatient and Outpatient roles 
Contact: Christine Wood 
555 N. Duke Street 
Lancaster, PA 17602 
(717) 829-7462 
Christine.Wood@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 
 
PeopleShare 
Open Positions: Medical Field, Combat Arms, 
Transportation 
Contact: Mike Eriksen 
2315 N Susquehanna Trail  
York, PA 17404 
(717) 253-3816 
michael.eriksen@peopleshareworks.com   
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  Substitute Teacher Service Inc. *+/ 

Open Positions: Substitute Teacher, Guest Teacher, ACT 
86 Student Teacher, Paraprofessional, Personal Care 
Assistant, Nurse, Instructional Assistant, Clerical, 
Custodial, Support Staff 
Contact:  Michelle Mcaleer 
P.O. Box 37 
Media, PA 19063 
(610) 566-6466 EXT 263 
m.mcaleer@thesubservice.com  
 
USPS *^/ 
Open Positions: Rural Carrier Associates and City Carrier 
Assistants 
Contact: Melody Conklin 
1425 Crooked Hill Road 
Harrisburg, PA  17107 
(717) 257-2250 
melody.s.conklin@usps.gov  
 
W.D. Wright* 
Open Positions: Traffic Control Flaggers 
Contact: Erica Yarnall 
1200 Sharon Rd 
Beaver, PA  17509 
(614) 809-1807  
eyarnall@wdwright.com  
 
WellSpan Health *+^/ 
Open Positions: Nursing, Nursing Asst, Allied Health (EMS, 
RT, Imaging, Surg Tech, Medical Lab, Pharm Tech), 
Medical Asst, Rehab Services, Admin/Clerical, Food 
Service, Housekeeping, Facilities, Logistics, Security. 
Contact: Scott Vukoder 
3350 Whiteford Road 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 356-4628 
svukoder@wellspan.org  
 
York City School District *+^/ 
Open Positions: Food Service Special Education 
Paraprofessionals and Teachers Security Custodial 
Services 
Contact: Ronda Taylor 
P.O. Box 1927 
York, PA 17405 
(717) 849-1433 
tayloron@ycs.k12.pa.us 
 
York Container Company * +/ 
Open Positions: Machine Helpers 
Contact: Lisa Reh  
P. O. Box 3008 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 757-7611 
lreh@yorkcontainer.com 
 
  
 
 

 

Rise Baking Company* 
Open Positions: Maintenance Technicians, Forklift 
Operator, Cake Decorator, Sanitors, QA 
Technician  
Contact: Becky Benjamin 
3701 Concord Road 
York, PA  17402 
(717) 505-9517 
r.benjamin@risebakingcompany.com  
 
Sauder Eggs 
Open Positions: Case Packers, Case Stackers, Egg 
Loaders, Shipping, CDL A Drivers, Plant Floaters & 
Line Leads 
Contact: Brady Hill 
570 Furnace Hills Pike 
Lititz, PA  17543 
(717) 577-2835 
Bradyhill@saudereggs.com 
 
Seifert Concrete 
Open Positions: Safety Manager, Construction 
Layout Surveyor, Operators, Truck Driver, Site 
Formen, Concrete Carpenters, Concrete Finishers, 
Laborers, Project Engineer, Project Manager. 
Contact: Heather Gosnell 
65 Carlisle Rd  
Dillsburg, PA  17019 
(717) 216-3719 
hgosnell@seifertconcrete.com  
 
Shadowfax Corp * 
Open Positions: Residential and Day DSP-FT, PT/ 
Awake Overnight, LPN Consultant/Educator, 
Financial Controller, Residential Supervisor, 
Residential Associate Director 
Contact: Ali Falcon 
386 Pattison Street 
York, PA  17403 
(717) 854-7742 
alif@shadowfax.org 
 
Sheetz 
Open Positions: Full Time Store Team Member 
Positions, Full Time Supervisor Positions, Part Time 
Store Team Member Positions 
Contact: Evy Hartsough  
1-814-895-0064 
ehartsou@sheetz.com  
 
Source2  
Open Positions: Utility Locator 
Contact: Shane Isaacson 
(689) 444-5572  
sisaacson@source2.com  
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For more information on these career 
advancing opportunities, or 
opportunities to connect with 
employers, feel free to contact the 
team at the York County Economic 
Alliance. 
 
Sully Pinos    
BLOOM Business Empowerment Center 
spinos@yceapa.org 
 
Marlena Schugt 
BLOOM Business Empowerment Center 
mschugt@yceapa.org 
 

 
York County 
Open Positions: Social Service Aide 
 County Caseworkers 
 Application Developer Analyst 
 Court Clerks 
 Unit Secretary 
 Administrative Assistant 
 Custodian 
 Seasonal Parks 
Contact: Luana Kwasnjuk 
28 E Market Street, Room 210 
York, PA  17401 
(717) 771-9897  
lgperes@yorkcountypa.gov  
 
 
 
 
 

York County District Attorney's Office 
Open Positions: Paralegal, Unit Secretary 
 Assistant District Attorney (Prosecutor) 
Contact: Michelle Baughman  
45 N. George St.  
York, PA  17401 
717-771-9600x3046 
mlbaughman@yorkcountypa.gov 
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